Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Mon-Fri
Day
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Caribou Rec. Grade 3 and 4 Basketball 2023 (REVISED)

Date
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023

10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/26/2023

10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/31/2023
11/1/2023
11/1/2023
11/2/2023

11/6/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/9/2023

11/13/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023

11-20to 11-24

Date
11/27/2023
11/28/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023

12/4/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023

Time Team Vs
4-5PM Everyone
4-5PM Spurs Practice
4-5PM Pistons Practice

No Basketball - Blood Drive

4-5PM Cavaliers Practice
4-5PM Celtics Heat
4-5PM Pistons Practice
4-5PM Spurs 4
5-6PM Knicks 6
4-5PM Knicks 8
5-6PM Pacers 7
No Basketball - Happy Halloween

4-5PM Spurs 9
5-6PM Heat 12
4-5PM Celtics 33

No Programs - Election Set-Up
No Programs - Elections

4-5PM Cavaliers 13
5-6PM Spurs 14
4-5PM Pacers 2
4-5PM Knicks 16
4-5PM Celtics 5
5-6PM Heat 17
4-5PM Pacers 11
4-5PM Cavaliers 3
5-6PM Heat 19

Thanksgiving Week - No Basketball

Time Team Vs
4-5PM Spurs 20
4-5PM Knicks 15
5-6PM Pacers 28
4-5PM Cavaliers 21
4-5PM Knicks 1
4-5PM Pistons 10
4-5PM Spurs 25
5-6PM Knicks 27
4-5PM Knicks 22
4-5PM Celtics 18
5-6PM Cavaliers 34

See Reverse Side for More Games

Team

Celtics
Knicks

Pacers
Knicks
Cavaliers
Pacers
Heat

Cavaliers
Heat

Pistons
Celtics
Pacers

Celtics
Heat
Pistons

Spurs
Pistons
Cavaliers
Knicks
Spurs
Pistons

Team
Celtics
Pistons

Heat

Pacers

Celtics

Cavaliers
Pacers
Heat
Celtics
Pacers
Pistons



Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Caribou Rec. Grade 3 and 4 Basketball 2023 (REVISED)

Date
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023

12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023
12/21/2023

Time
4-5PM
4-5PM
4-5PM

4-5PM
4-5PM
5-6PM
4-5PM
4-5PM

Team
Spurs
Cavaliers
Heat

No Basketball - Blood Drive

Pistons
Knicks
Cavaliers
Celtics
Cavaliers
End of Program

Vs
30
29
31

23
32
35
26
24

See Reverse Side for More Games

Team
Pistons
Knicks
Celtics

Pacers
Spurs
Heat

Pistons
Spurs



