Caribou Rec. Grade 3 and 4 Basketball 2023 (REVISED)

Day	Date	Time	Team	VS	Team			
Monday	10/16/2023	4-5PM		Everyone				
Tuesday	10/17/2023	4-5PM	Spurs	Practice	Celtics			
Wednesday	10/18/2023	4-5PM	Pistons	Practice	Knicks			
Thursday	• •	No Basketball - Blood Drive						
•								
Monday	10/23/2023	4-5PM	Cavaliers	Practice	Pacers			
Tuesday	10/24/2023	4-5PM	Celtics	Heat	Knicks			
Wednesday	10/25/2023	4-5PM	Pistons	Practice	Cavaliers			
Thursday	10/26/2023	4-5PM	Spurs	4	Pacers			
	10/26/2023	5-6PM	Knicks	6	Heat			
Monday	10/30/2023	4-5PM	Knicks	8	Cavaliers			
	10/30/2023	5-6PM	Pacers	7	Heat			
Tuesday	10/31/2023	No Basketball - Happy Halloween						
Wednesday	11/1/2023	4-5PM	Spurs	9	Pistons			
	11/1/2023	5-6PM	Heat	12	Celtics			
Thursday	11/2/2023	4-5PM	Celtics	33	Pacers			
Monday	11/6/2023	No Programs - Election Set-Up						
Tuesday	11/7/2023		o Programs - Electio					
Wednesday	11/8/2023	4-5PM	Cavaliers	13	Celtics			
	11/8/2023	5-6PM	Spurs	14	Heat			
Thursday	11/9/2023	4-5PM	Pacers	2	Pistons			
					_			
Monday	11/13/2023	4-5PM	Knicks	16	Spurs			
Tuesday	11/14/2023	4-5PM	Celtics	5	Pistons			
	11/14/2023	5-6PM	Heat	17	Cavaliers			
Wednesday	11/15/2023	4-5PM	Pacers	11	Knicks			
Thursday	11/16/2023	4-5PM	Cavaliers	3	Spurs			
	11/16/2023	5-6PM	Heat	19	Pistons			
Mon-Fri	11-20 to 11-24	Thanksgiving Week - No Basketball						
_	_		_		_			
Day	Date	Time	Team	VS	Team			
Monday	11/27/2023	4-5PM	Spurs	20	Celtics			
Tuesday	11/28/2023	4-5PM	Knicks	15	Pistons			
	11/28/2023	5-6PM	Pacers	28	Heat			
Wednesday	11/29/2023	4-5PM	Cavaliers	21	Pacers			
Thursday	11/30/2023	4-5PM	Knicks	1	Celtics			
Monday	12/4/2023	4-5PM	Pistons	10	Cavaliers			
Tuesday	12/4/2023	4-5PM		25	Pacers			
ruesuay	12/5/2023	4-3PM	Spurs Knicks	25 27	Heat			
Modposday			Knicks	22				
Wednesday	12/6/2023	4-5PM			Celtics			
Thursday	12/7/2023	4-5PM	Celtics	18	Pacers			
	12/7/2023	5-6PM	Cavaliers	34	Pistons			

Caribou Rec. Grade 3 and 4 Basketball 2023 (REVISED)

Day	Date	Time	Team	vs	Team	
Monday	12/11/2023	4-5PM	Spurs	30	Pistons	
Tuesday	12/12/2023	4-5PM	Cavaliers	29	Knicks	
Wednesday	12/13/2023	4-5PM	Heat	31	Celtics	
Thursday	12/14/2023	No Basketball - Blood Drive				
Monday	12/18/2023	4-5PM	Pistons	23	Pacers	
Tuesday	12/19/2023	4-5PM	Knicks	32	Spurs	
	12/19/2023	5-6PM	Cavaliers	35	Heat	
Wednesday	12/20/2023	4-5PM	Celtics	26	Pistons	
Thursday	12/21/2023	4-5PM	Cavaliers	24	Spurs	
	End of Program					